Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Campaign Finance Report

(Note: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Ident Number:	ification	1776	60853	Report Filed By	/:	CANI	DIDATE	1.	COMM	TTEE	2.	LOB	BYIST	3.
	ng Committee		ate or Lob	byist:	i i	ST. PERSONS	Co. A ALT MANAGEMENT		A RESOLUTION DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA C			WORLDWICK CO.		561
	emocrats													
Street Addre 525 Que e														
City:	il St				State	<u></u>			Zir	Code:				
Philadelp	hia				PA	•				9147				
TYPE OF	6th Tuesd Pre-Prima			and Friday Pre-Primary	2.		Day st Primary	3. X	Amend Report		Yes		No	,
REPORT	6th Tuesd Pre-Elect	ALL Y COLOR		and Friday Fre-Election	5.		Day st Election	6.	Termir Report		Yes		No	
Other	Annual Re	eport 7	7. Y	/EAR	20	21	1001011111111				0.65			
	ce Sought by	Candidat	te:	8	MO.	ATE OF	ELECTION Y YEA		strict umber:	Office Code:		Party Code:	Cour	
Other ———					5	18	3 202	1		OTH		DEM	51	
Summary	of Receipts	No. of Concession,	to be seen to be seen		AR	To			YEAR	F	OR O	THE T	USE	L
and Expen	ditures fro	m:	5 4	2021	l .	10	6 7		2021				=	3
A. Amount B	rought Forwa	ard From	Last Repo	ort				¤14	,938.52				NO	t
B. Total Mor	ietary Contril	butions ar	nd Receip	ts (From Sche	edule I)			¤5	,300.00				25	BB. OF LEBOTIONS
C. Total Fun	ds Available ((Sum of L	ines A and	d B)				¤20	,238.52	1				2
D. Total Exp	enditures (Fr	om Sched	dule III)					¤7	,943.34	1			3	, L
E. Ending C	ash Balance (Subtract	Line D fro	om Line C)				¤12	,295.18	1			Ņ	Č
F. Value of I	n-Kind Contri	ibutions I	Received (From Schedu	le II)				¤0.00	1			56	9
G. Unpaid D	ebts and Obli	igations (From Sch	edule IV)					¤0.00					ō
						AFRIDAY	TT SECTION							_
PART 1 - If th	is is a Comm	nittee rep	port, treas	urer sign her					iate sign he	ere.				
Swear (or a correct and	ffirm) that the	is report,	, including	the attached	schedul	es, on pa	рег ог сотр	uter disk	ette, are to	the best	of my ki	nowledge a	and belief t	rue
	d subscribed	before me	e this							$\widehat{\mathcal{I}}$) (_		
in Out	day of	1.		20 2	1					-(/_	_(X		
8	Val	Ju	AV		4	_	_		73-	~	son Sub	mitting Re	eport	
nig /	4	Signa	iture		··	_	_		Georg		nted Na			
My Commis	sion expires	_02	7	03	<u>22</u>	_		Ц	84	Prui			0715	
enn		M	0.	DAY	YEAR				a Code				hone Num	
						AFFIDAV	TT SECTION							ĺ
				Authorized						41.684	0.01		10.12.5	
1333, No 32	ffirm) that to 0) as amende d subscribed	ıd.		wledge and b	elief this	s politica	l committee l	has not v	riolated any	provision	is of the	Act of Jun	ie 3, 1937 ((P.I
	day of					_	-		Signat	ure of Per	son Sul	omitting R	eport	
		Signa	iture			_	_			ъ.	4-3 57			
	sion expires	•								Prin	ited Na	me		
My Commis														

Department of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 (717)787-5280



SCHEDULE I Contributions and Receipts Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate:	Report	ing Period:	
Ward 2 Democrats	From	05/05/2021	то 05/16/202
1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTO	R		
TOTAL for the Reporting 1		(1)	¤0.0¤
2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART B)	Alexa I		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)			¤0.0
All Other Contributions (Part B)			¤0.0
TOTAL for the Reporting 1	Period	(2)	¤0.0
	400		524.000
3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)			A STATE OF THE STA
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)			¤5,300.0
All Other Contributions (Part D)			¤0.0
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(3)	¤5,300.0
4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC. (FROM	M PAR	TE)	
TOTAL for the Reporting 1	Period	(4)	¤0.0
TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIO (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3, and 4; Also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Item B.))D Cover I	Page,	¤5,300.0



Part C Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate: Ward 2 Democrats		Reporting Period	05/05/202	21	То	05/16/2021
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Democratic Campaign Committee of Philadelp	hia	<u> </u>	мо. 5	DAY 14	YEAR 2021	×3,800.00
Mailing Address: 219 Spring Garden St						112
City: Philadelphia	State: PA		Zip Cod 1914	de (Plus 4 7	l):	
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Kamau for Judge			МО. 5	DAY 16	YEAR 2021	¤500.00
Mailing Address: 2419 Golf Road						
City: Philadelphia	State: PA		Zip Cod 19131	e (Plus 4) L	:	
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Rebecca For Philadelphia	<u></u>		мо. 5	DAY 5	YEAR 2021	¤1,000.00
Mailing Address: PO BOX 2052						
City: Philadelphia	State: PA		Zip Cod 1910:	le (Plus 4) 3):	
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed S	ummary F	age, Section 3.				Part C Total: ¤5,300.00



STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate: Ward 2 Democrats		Reporting Period: From 0	5/07/20	21	То	05/18/2021
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Colleen Puckett			5	16	2021	¤5,800.00
Mailing Address:						
227 Fitzwater St		<u></u>				
City:	State:			(Plus 4):		
Philadelphia Description of Expenditure:	PA	<u></u>	19147			
E Day Money for Committee peopl	e					
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	wC40.05
Joan Duckenfield			5	18	2021	¤649.87
Mailing Address:						
123 Federal St						
City:	State:			e (Plus 4):		
Philadelphia	PA		19147	/		
Description of Expenditure:						
GOTV Expenses		·				
To Whom Paid:	***		MO.	DAY	YEAR	¤69.00
Joni Lipson			5	17	2021	
Mailing Address: 908 S 6th St						
City:	State:	-	Zip Code	e (Plus 4):		
Philadelphia	PA		19147			
Description of Expenditure:						
GOTV						
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Kelly Morton			5	7	2021	¤75.82
Mailing Address:	•				1 2021	
732 Manton St						
City:	State:	**	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4):	:	
Philadelphia	PA		19147	7		
Description of Expenditure:	····					100
Texting						
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Nexcess		1	5	18	2021	¤19.00
Mailing Address:						
21700 Melrose Avenue						
City: Southfield	State:			(Plus 4):	e e	
	MI	<u> </u>	48075	•		
Description of Expenditure: Web hosting						
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	¤1,187.22
Northern Liberty Press			5	11	2021	A1,107.2
Mailing Address:						
1223 N Mascher St						
^{City:} Philadelphia	State:			e (Plus 4)	:	
Philadelphia Description of Expenditure:	PA	<u> </u>	19122	4		
Description of Expenditure: Printing						
i imany						



To Whom Paid: Ted Schmiechen		MO.	DAY	YEAR	¤142.43
Mailing Address: 1107 Wharton St		5	16	2021	
^{City:} Philadelphia	State: PA	Zip Code 19147	e (Plus 4):		
Description of Expenditure: GOTV Printing					

Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.

Schedule III Total: ¤7,943.34



Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Campaign Finance Report

(Note: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Ident Number:	ification	17	76085		port ed By:	1000	CANI	IDAT	E 1.		соммі	TTEE	2.	LOE	BBYIST	3.
Name of Filin Ward 2 D			date or	Lobbyist:										A control of the cont		
Street Addre																
City:	il St			-		State:				_	Zip	Code:				
Philadelp	hia					PA						147				
TYPE OF	6th Tues Pre-Prin		1.	2nd Fri Pre-Pri		2. X		Day st Prim	y 3. Amendm Primary Report?				Yes		No	Х
REPORT	6th Tues Pre-Elec		4.	2nd Fri Pre-Ele		5.		Day st Elec	010036700	6.	Termin Report		Yes		No	Х
Other	Annual 1	Report	7.	YEAR		202	1									
Name of Offi Other	ce Sought b	y Candid	late:			MO.	E OF I	Y	YEAR 2021		District Jumber:	Office Code: OTH		Party Code: DEM	Cour Code 51	
Summary of	of Receipt ditures fr	s E	мо. 1	DAY 1	YEAR 2021	翻	То	мо. 5	DAY		YEAR 2021		DR O		USE ON	LY
A. Amount B			m Last F		2021						1,465.50					
B. Total Mor					m Schedi	ıle I)					7,794.65					
C. Total Fun	ds Available	(Sum of	Lines A	and B)							2,260.15					
D. Total Exp	enditures (F	rom Sch	edule II	()						¤7	7,321.63					
E. Ending Ca	ash Balance	(Subtrac	t Line D	from Line	: C)					¤14	1,938.52					
F. Value of I	n-Kind Cont	ributions	Receive	ed (From S	chedule	11)					¤0.00					
G. Unpaid D	ebts and Ob	ligations	(From S	Schedule I	V)						¤0.00					
ATTENDED OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	(a _ a _			- 0505	(A)		FFIDAV				-0.3				1000	
FART 1 - If the Swear (or a Swear to and	ffirm) that t complete.	his repor	t, includ					336. 33 6. 36 . 36 6. 36 0. 36 0					of my k	nowledge	and belief t	rue,
24 / 2550 24 /	day.of	1	110	20	2	(Pennsylvar Quach, No	lphia Cor expires	i in		/ \ -		on Sul	omitting R	eport	
My Commis	sion expires		nature	B		2	53	commission expli	ennsylva	ч	<u>Gear</u>	Prin	√ల , ted Na	me L4	071	
P. Per, P.		1	MO.	DAY	YE	AR	powealth	7.com	je je	Are	ea Code		Day	time Telep	phone Num	ber
							FFIDAV									
I swear (or a 1333, No 32 Sworn to and	ffirm) that t 0) as amend	o the bes	st of my									provision	s of the	Act of Ju	ne 3, 1937	P.L.
	day of			20			•		_		Signati	ire of Per	son Sui	omitting R	leport	
My Commis	sion expires	_	nature				-					Prin	ted Na	me		
			MO.	DAY	YE	AR	-			Ar	ea Code		Day	time Telej	phone Num	ber

Department of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 (717)787-5280



Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Campaign Finance Report

(Note: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identi Number:	fication	17	760853	Report Filed By	:	CANI	DIDATE	1.	СОММ	ITTEE 2.		E 2. LOBBYIST		3.
Name of Filing	_		idate or Lo	bbyist:	_			_	-		_	Set Strands Bank		
Ward 2 De	emocrat	S												
Street Addres				-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
525 Queer	n St				State									
City: Philadelpl	nia							Code: 147						
TYPE OF	6th Tues Pre-Prim			2nd Friday Pre-Primary	2. Y		Day st Primary				Yes	- The state of the	No	Х
REPORT	6th Tues Pre-Elec			2nd Friday Pre-Election	5.		Day st Election	6.	Termin Report		Yes		No	Х
Other	Annual I	leport	7.	YEAR	20	21								
Name of Offic Other	e Sought b	y Candid	late:	B	MO. 5	ATE OF I	THE OWNER OF TAXABLE PARTY.	The State of the Owner, where	District Number:	Office Code: OTH		Party Code: DEM	Coun Code: 51	
Summary o			MO.	DAY YEA		То	-	DAY	YEAR	FC	DR O	FFICE U	JSE ONI	Y
A. Amount Br			1 1 m Last Rep	5051			5 3		2021 14,465,50					
B. Total Mone	etary Contr	ibutions	and Recei	pts (From Sche	dule I)				47,794.65					
C. Total Fund				-					22,260.15					
D. Total Expe	nditures (F	rom Sch	edule III))	¤7,321.63	1				
E. Ending Cas								מ (14,938.52					
F. Value of In	-Kind Cont	ributions	Received	(From Schedule	e II)				¤0.00					
G. Unpaid De	bts and Ob	ligations	(From Scl	nedule IV)					¤0.00					
							TT SECTION							
I swear (or aff correct and co Sworn to and	firm) that the	nis repor	t, includin	surer sign here g the attached s	. If this schedul	is a Can es, on pa	didate repo per or comp	rt, can uter d	ididate sign he liskette, are to	re. the best o	of my k	nowledge a	nd belief tr	ue,
	day of					_	_		Signati	re of Pers	son Sul	omitting Re	mort	
						_							F 2.2	
My Commissi	ion expires	-	nature				-		 .	Prin	ted Na	me		
	*		MO.	DAY Y	EAR		_	P	Area Code	- –	Day	time Telep	hone Numb	er
DADER TO VE							TI SECTION							···
I swear (or aff 1333, No 320) Sworn to and	firm) that to as amende	the bes	st of my kn	Authorized Cowledge and be	commit	tee, can s politica	didate shall : committee	sign he has no	ere. ot violated any	provision	s of the	Act of Jun	e 3, 1937 (P	P.L.
	day of	_		_ 20		_	_		Signatu	re of Pers	son Sul	omitting Re	port	
		Sim	nature			_	_							
My Commiss	ion expires	_				_				Prin	ted Nai	me		
		1	мо. 	DAY Y	EAR				Area Code		Day	time Telep	hone Numb	er

Department of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 (717)787-5280



SCHEDULE 1 **Contributions and Receipts**

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate:	Reporting Period:	
Ward 2 Democrats	From 02/04/2	2021 To 04/26/2021
1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR LESS	PER CONTRIBUTOR	
TOTAL	for the Reporting Period (1)	¤0.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART E		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)		¤0.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)		¤0.00
TOTAL	L for the Reporting Period (2)	¤0.00
3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)		¤7,794.65
All Other Contributions (Part D)		¤0.00
TOTAL	L for the Reporting Period (3)	¤7,794.65
4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED (HECKS, ETC. (FROM PART E)	
	for the Reporting Period (4)	¤0.00

¤7,794.65

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3, and 4; Also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page,

Item B.)



Part C Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate: Ward 2 Democrats		Reporting Period: From	02/04/202	1	То	04/26/2021
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Betsy Wahl for Judge Mailing Address:			мо. 4	DAY 6	YEAR 2021	¤1,000.00
424 Solly Avenue	State:		7in Code	(Plus 4)		
Philadelphia	PA		19111			
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Craig Levin For Judge			MO. 4	DAY 6	YEAR 2021	¤1,000.00
Mailing Address: 1500 JFK Blvd Suite 900						
City: Philadelphia	State: PA		Zip Code 19102	e (Plus 4)		
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Friends of Chris Hall			MO. 4	DAY 9	YEAR 2021	¤1,000.00
Mailing Address: 9101 Green Tree Road City:	State:		7in Code	e (Plus 4)		
Philadelphia	PA		19118		: e	
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Friends of Michele Hangley			мо. 4	DAY 5	YEAR 2021	¤1,000.00
Mailing Address: PO Box 600558						
^{City:} Philadelphia	State: PA		Zip Code 19145	e (Plus 4)):	
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Judge Spurgeon for Commonwealth			MO. 4	DAY 26	YEAR 2021	¤500.00
Mailing Address: 2509 Henderson Road						:
City: White Oak	State: PA		Zip Cod 15131	e (Plus 4 l);	
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Lawrence Krasner for District Attorney			мо. 4	DAY 22	YEAR 2021	¤2,000.00
Mailing Address: 239 S Camac St						
^{City:} Philadelphia	State: PA		Zip Cod 1910	le (Plus 4 7):	
Full Name of Contributing Committee: Turner 4 Judge PAC			МО. 4	DAY 6	YEAR 2021	¤1,000.00
Mailing Address: PO Box 63882						
^{City:} Philadelphia	State: PA		Zip Code 19147	e (Plus 4)	:	



Full Name of Contributing Committee:		MO.	DAY	YEAR	004.05
Ward 1 Executive Committee	2	4	2021	¤294.65	
Mailing Address: 611 Mifflin Street				<u> </u>	
^{City:} Philadelphia	State: PA	Zip Code 19148	e (Plus 4) }		
Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule	I, Detailed Summary Page, Sect	ion 3.			Part C Total: ¤7,794.65



STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate:		Reporting Period:				
Ward 2 Democrats		From (02/12/20	21	To	04/24/2021
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Amanda Feifer O'Brien			2	12	2021	¤1,659.37
Mailing Address: 824 Kimball Street						
City:	State:	<u></u>	Zin Code	(Plus 4):		
Philadelphia	PA		19147			3.01W = 3.0
Description of Expenditure:				-		
Reimbursement for E Day expenses						
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	2 224 22
Cheltenham Printing			4	21	2021	¤2,221.92
Mailing Address:	-	•				
518 Ryers Avenue	_		_			
City: Cheltenham	State: PA		Zip Code 19012	(Plus 4):		
Description of Expenditure:	FA		19012		•	
Printing						
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Chris Shelley			4	18	2021	¤264.67
Mailing Address:			T .	10	2021	
1106 Federal St						
City:	State:		Zip Code	(Plus 4):		
Philadelphia	PA		19147		1	
Description of Expenditure:						
FB Ads reimbursement						
To Whom Paid:	•		MO.	DAY	YEAR	¤76.00
Nexcess			4	24	2021	×70.00
Mailing Address: 21700 Melrose Avenue						a. 20112
City:	State:		Zip Code	(Plue 4).		
Southfield	MI		48075	(F1u5 4):		l i
Description of Expenditure:			10070			(4. ————————————————————————————————————
Web Hosting						
To Whom Paid:		<u></u>	MO.	DAY	YEAR	202.42
Norther Liberty Press			4	24	2021	¤828.40
Mailing Address:						
1223 N Mascher St	· -					
City: Philadelphia	State: PA			e (Plus 4):		Ĭ ï
Description of Expenditure:	FA		19122			
Printing						
To Whom Paid:			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Northern Liberty Press			4	22	2021	¤1,788.66
Mailing Address:						(iii — A)
1223 N. Mascher Street		. <u></u>				
City:	State:			e (Plus 4):		
Philadelphia	PA		19122			
Description of Expenditure: Printing						
T T TITULITY						



To Whom Paid:		MO. DAY YEA	R #482.61
Theodore Schmiechen		4 18 202	1 4402.01
Mailing Address:			
1107 Wharton St			
City:	State:	Zip Code (Plus 4):	-
Philadelphia	PA	19147	
Description of Expenditure:		·····	<u>'</u>
Printing Reimbursement			
E-A Consideration of the state of the stat	Para 4 Para 4 Carra Para 4 Para 4		Schedule III Total:

Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.

chedule III Total: ¤7,321.63

